



Twin Rivers Unified School District

Del Paso Heights Elementary School Outdoor Learning Shade Structure Project - Bid No. 071624-2

Bid Opening: August 14, 2024 - 1:15 p.m. PST

Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval. Estimated Board Approval Date: August 27, 2024

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Reliant Construction	x	x	x	x	x		x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 383,000.00
Non-Responsive - missing Bid Bond Calculation error made by Contractor										CONTINGENCY	\$ 37,000.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 440,000.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Joe's Landscaping & Concrete Inc.	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 275,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 27,500.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 322,500.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Frontline General Engineering Construction Inc	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 416,647.63
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 41,664.76
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 478,312.39

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
B&M Builders, Inc.	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 299,420.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 29,942.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 349,362.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Martin General Engineering, Inc.	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 200,500.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 20,050.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 240,550.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Resilient Builders	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 156,750.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 15,675.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 192,425.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
B Line Construction	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 209,000.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 20,900.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 249,900.00

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
PBM Construction Inc.	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 187,990.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 18,799.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 226,789.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
JPB Designs, Inc.	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 276,042.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 27,604.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 323,646.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
Landmark Construction	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 280,773.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 28,077.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 328,850.00
CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
G&G Builders	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 267,880.00
										CONTINGENCY	\$ 26,788.00
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 314,668.00

CONTRACTOR	BID FORM	ADDENDUM	NON COLLUSION	DIR REG NO.	SUB LIST	BID BOND	STMT EXPER / PREQUAL	EMPL. CERT	SITE VISIT CERT	BID AMOUNT	
E.E. Gilbert Construction Inc.	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	x	BASE BID	\$ 229,097.54
Calculation error made by Contractor										CONTINGENCY	\$ 22,909.75
										ALLOWANCE	\$ 20,000.00
										TOTAL BID	\$ 272,007.75